
Warrensburg-Latham High School
427 W. North St.    Warrensburg, IL  62573
School Phone: 217-672-3070      Fax: 217-672-3261      Email: reedyb@wlcusd11.org

Athletic Director
Bret Reedy

Varsity Track and Field (Boys)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Feb. 25 @ Mt. Zion High School MTZ Field House 3:45 PM 5:00PM
Saturday Mar. 01 @ OPEN (@ IC Invite-Illinois

College)
Illinois College 6:45AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Mar. 12 @ Mt. Zion High School MTZ Field House 2:30PM 4:00PM
Saturday Mar. 22 @ OPEN (Gene Armer @ U

of I)
U of I TBA 11:30AM

Friday Mar. 28 @ OPEN (Illinois Top Times
Meet- IWU)

Illinois Wesleyan-Shirk
Center

3:00PM 5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 05 OPEN (2nd Annual
Cardinal Invite- A-O,
Cumberland, New Berlin,
OV, Heyworth, ALAH,
Williamsville, St. Te)

WLHS  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Maroa-Forsyth School
District (M-F, LSA, Mt.
Pulaski, SV)

Maroa 3:15PM 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ Arthur-Lovington High
School (ALAH Invite- 4/14
Rain date)

Arthur 8:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 15 Central A&M High School
(Sullivan, CAM, CGB)

WLHS  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 17 Mt. Zion High School (Mt.
Zion, A-O, Meridian)

WLHS  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Monticello High School
(CO-ED Macon-Piatt Invite
@ Monticello)

Monticello 3:00PM 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 25 @ Unity High School-
Tolono (Unity Invite)

Tolono Unity HS 2:30PM 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 26 @ Monticello High School
(Boys Fr. /Soph.
Invitational)

Monticello 8:30AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 29 @ OPEN (Macon County
Meet @ St. Teresa)

St. Teresa 2:45PM 4:00PM

Thursday May. 01 Maroa-Forsyth School
District (COED -M-F, SV,
Lincoln)

WLHS  4:30PM

Monday May. 05 @ Tuscola High School
(Fr./Soph. Invite)

Tuscola 2:45PM 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 06 @ Sullivan High School (@
Sullivan Invite)

Sullivan 2:00PM 4:00PM

Friday May. 09 @ Clinton Community High
School (Clinton Carnival-
Boys Invite)

Clinton 3:00PM 4:30PM

Saturday May. 17 @ Shelbyville High School
(Shelbyville Open)

Shelbyville 7:30AM 9:30AM
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Thursday May. 22 @ OPEN (@ IHSA Sectional) TBA TBA 4:30PM
Thursday May. 29 @ OPEN (@ IHSA State-

EIU)
Charleston TBA TBA
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